
Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 VMax Lap 

 

(49) Carlo GIUDICE 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(998) FRIZZI Roberto 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:17.942 
6:46.844 
2:33.893 

2:29.045 
2:27.737 

S1 

1:02.606 
58.869 

1:05.558 
1:05.351 

S2 

32.717 
30.832 

37.826 
37.572 

S3 

42.619 
41.497 

45.661 
44.814 

VMax 
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Terzo Festival Alfa Romeo 
Junior Club 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice started at 10:02:09 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/09/2020 10:00 


