



Terzo Festival Alfa Romeo

Junior Club					"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km							
1º Turno Prove Libere						27/09/2020 10:00						
Practic	Practice started at 10:02:09								ka i			
Lap	Lap Tm	S 1	S2	S3	VMax	Lap	Lap Tm	S 1	S2	S3	VMax	

(49) Carlo GIUDICE										
1	2:17.942	:02.606	32.717	42.619						
2	6:46.844	58.869	30.832	41.497						
p3	2:33.893									
(998) F	RIZZI Roberto									
1	2:29.045	:05.558	37.826	45.661						
2	2:27.737	:05.351	37.572	44.814						

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino